Licensed To: SVG Swimming Assoc

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 18/08/2019 Page 1

400
25
50

200
50
100

50
100
200

50
100

800
200
100

800
100

Free
Breast
Fly

Breast
Fly
Fly

Back
Back
Back
Fly
Fly

Free
Back
Fly

Free
Fly

6:13.85
20.47
39.16

3:30.48
34.31
1:23.91

33.08
1:13.47
2:46.13

30.92
1:12.72

9:43.27
2:42.73
1:07.88

9:43.27
1:07.88

RECORDS SVG SC Nat. Records

14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19

14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19

14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19

14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19

14-Aug-19
14-Aug-19

SC Meters-Girls

BSSS
BSSS
BSSS

BM
BM
BM

BSSS
BSSS
BSSS
BSSS
BSSS

BSSS
BSSS
BSSS

BSSS
BSSS

Eltonique Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Ck
Eltonique Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Ck
Eltonique Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Ck

Zariel Nelson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ
Zariel Nelson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ
Zariel Nelson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ

Kevern DaSilva at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham
Kevern DaSilva at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham
Kevern DaSilva at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham
Abigail Deshong at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Char
Abigail Deshong at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Char

Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ
Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ

Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ



Licensed To: SVG Swimming Assoc HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 18/08/2019 Page 2

RECORDS SVG SC Nat. Records

SC Meters-Boys

7-8 25 Fly 17.84 14-Aug-19 BM Tyler Robinson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham
9-10 200 Back 3:05.11 14-Aug-19 BM Seth Byron at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
11-12 50 Fly 29.49 14-Aug-19 BSSS Eltonte Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Char
15-16 200 Free 2:00.30 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
400 Free 4:17.07 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
800 Free 8:59.87 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
50 Back 28.19 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
100 Fly 59.41 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
200 Fly 2:12.13 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ
200 IM 2:15.00 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ
50 Free 24.24 14-Aug-19 BSSS Aaron Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Chan
100 Free 53.69 14-Aug-19 BSSS Shane Cadogan at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham
400 Free 4:17.07 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
800 Free 8:59.87 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
100 Fly 59.41 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming
200 Fly 2:12.13 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming

200 IM 2:15.00 14-Aug-19 BSSS Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ



