## **RECORDS SVG SC Nat. Records**

## **SC Meters-Girls**

7-8	400 Free	6:13.85	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Eltonique Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Ch		
, 0	25 Breast	20.47	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Eltonique Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Ch		
	50 Fly	39.16	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Eltonique Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Ch		
9-10	200 Breast	3:30.48	14-Aug-19	ВМ	Zariel Nelson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ		
	50 Fly	34.31	14-Aug-19	BM	Zariel Nelson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ		
	100 Fly	1:23.91	14-Aug-19	BM	Zariel Nelson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ		
11-12	50 Back	33.08	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Kevern DaSilva at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham		
	100 Back	1:13.47	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Kevern DaSilva at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham		
	200 Back	2:46.13	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Kevern DaSilva at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham		
	50 Fly	30.92	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Abigail Deshong at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Char		
	100 Fly	1:12.72	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Abigail Deshong at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Char		
13-14	800 Free	9:43.27	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimmins		
	200 Back	2:42.73	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ		
	100 Fly	1:07.88	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ		
	800 Free	9:43.27	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimmins		
	100 Fly	1:07.88	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Mya Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ		

## **RECORDS SVG SC Nat. Records**

## **SC Meters-Boys**

7-8	25	Fly	17.84	14-Aug-19	ВМ	Tyler Robinson at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham		
9-10	200	Back	3:05.11	14-Aug-19	BM	Seth Byron	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
11-12	50	Fly	29.49	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Eltonte Leonard at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Chan		
15-16	200	Free	2:00.30	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	400	Free	4:17.07	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	800	Free	8:59.87	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	50	Back	28.19	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	100	Fly	59.41	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	200	Fly	2:12.13	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim at FLOV	W SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ	
	200	IM	2:15.00	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ  Aaron Defreitas at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham  Shane Cadogan at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Cham		
	50	Free	24.24	14-Aug-19	BSSS			
	100	Free	53.69	14-Aug-19	BSSS			
	400	Free	4:17.07	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	800	Free	8:59.87	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	100	Fly	59.41	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	200	Fly	2:12.13	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim	at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming	
	200	IM	2:15.00	14-Aug-19	BSSS	Alex Joachim at FLOW SVG National Invitational Swimming Champ		